
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

42 

59 

12 

77 

71 

82 

97 

30 

9 

90 

66 

80 

18 

51 

49 

4 

46 

09 

8 

11 

38 

98 

07 

36 

165 

96 

08 

45 

198 

05 

13 

131 

73 

32 

23 

Name 

Vincent Allegretta 

Simon Gregg 

Michael Lewis 

Preston Calvert 

Claudio Burtin 

Joseph Freda 

John Heinricy 

Richard Grant 

Jeff Hinkle 

Stuart Fain 

Lawrence Lepurage 

Ken Bupp 

Ernie Francis Jr 

Tom Ellis 

Nathan Stokey 

Tim Kezman 

Mark Boden 

Raymond Webb 

Bobby Kennedy 

Randy Kinsland 

Juan Vento 

Bryan Collyer 

Brian Kleeman 

Andrew Aquilante 

Jorge Nazario 

Jerry Onks 

John Yarosz 

Allen Milarcik 

Jarod Lovett 

Steven Lustig 

C David Seuss 

Georg Nolte 

David Sanders 

Joe Aquilante 

Hugh Stewart 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

Best Time 

2:04.694 

2:05.016 

2:05.309 

2:05.629 

2:06.343 

2:07.528 

2:08.444 

2:09.508 

2:09.784 

2:10.787 

2:11.092 

2:12.088 

2:12.091 

2:12.229 

2:12.418 

2:12.644 

2:12.686 

2:12.775 

2:13.095 

2:13.530 

2:14.219 

2:14.314 

2:15.159 

2:15.505 

2:15.798 

2:15.822 

2:16.790 

2:17.688 

2:18.594 

2:18.745 

2:19.206 

2:19.443 

2:19.815 

2:20.154 

2:20.539 

Car Make 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKR 

Porsche GT3-R 

Chevrolet Corvette C5 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Challenger 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 991 

Porsche 991 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Meissen Ta2 Ford Mustang 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Ford GT 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Color 

White/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Black/Orange 

Black 

Black 

Red 

Silver 

Gray 

White 

Stars And Stripes 

Yellow 

Blue 

Grey 

Red/Yellow 

Red/Yellow 

White 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Blue 

Green 

Black/Red 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

Black 

Black/White 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Black 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

Black 

White 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

197 

43 

69 

22 

57 

3 

84 

53 

127 

17 

52 

2 

130 

26 

14 

60 

1 

Name 

Chris Outzen 

Richard Smith 

Bill McGavic 

Tim Myers 

Thomas Ellis 

Alfred Wheatley 

Dan Harding 

Mel Shaw 

Morey Doyle 

Bob Eubanks 

Pedro Rodriguez 

Kelly Lubash 

Robert Stratos 

James Ashe 

Rob Bodle 

Tim Gray 

David Ricci 

Class 

T1 

GT3 

GT3 

T1 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

AS 

T1 

AS 

GT3 

GT3 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

Best Time 

2:21.407 

2:22.913 

2:23.579 

2:24.714 

2:24.741 

2:26.685 

2:30.340 

2:30.645 

2:31.912 

2:32.099 

2:35.720 

2:35.879 

2:48.379 

2:48.689 

3:05.254 

Car Make 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Dodge Viper ACRx 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

BMW-M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang 

Howe GT2 Ford  Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Color 

White 

Red/Yellow/Green 

Red Black 

Red/Black 

Red 

Red/White 

White 

Black 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

Lime/Black 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White/Green 

Yellow 

White 

Yellow 
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